Last
Asper
Beaulieu
Bowen
Brown
Caporelli
Chadwick
Chandler
DeSilva
Detrick
Dieter
Ferrini
Flick
Fornari
German
Hebert
Heintz
Hickey
Houtman
Huber

First
Vernon
Stace
Andy
Robert
Liz

Bill

Rick
Annette
Bob
Dolly
Vicki
Larry
Dan
Chris
Dave
Matthew
J. Patrick
Bob
Julie

DEep Submergence Science Committee
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Carriage House
Woods Hole, MA
May 30-31, 2007

ATTENDEES

Affiliation/Institution

University of Southern Mississippi
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Oregon State University/NOAA
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
UNOLS

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
National Science Foundation
Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
University of Rhode Island

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Office of Naval Research

Marine Biological Lab

Phone

(228) 688-3178
(508) 289-3536
(508) 289-2643
(508) 289-2786
(508) 289-2277
(541) 867-0179
(508) 289-2272
(401) 874-6827
(508) 289-3335
(703) 292-7856
(845) 365-8339
(508) 289-2450
(508) 289-2857
(508)289-2853
(401) 874-6610
(508) 289-3426
(508) 289-2579
(703) 696-4530
(508) 289-7291

Email
vernon.asper@usm.edu
sbeaulieu@whoi.edu
abowen@whoi.edu
rbrown@whoi.edu
ecaporelli@whoi.edu
bill.chadwick@noaa.gov
rchandler@whoi.edu
office@unols.org
rdetrick@whoi.edu
edieter@nsf.gov
ferrini@ldeo.columbia.edu
Iflick@whoi.edu
dfornari@whoi.edu
cgerman@whoi.edu
hebert@gso.uri.edu
mheintz@whoi.edu
jhickey@whoi.edu
houtmab@onr.navy.mil
jhuber@mbl.edu



Last
Johnson
Karl
Karson
Kelley
Lange
Martinez
McLeod
Moore
Offinger
Reynolds
Scott
Suchy
Taylor
Tilton
Tivey
Whitcomb
Yoerger
Young
Youngbluth

First
Paul
Larry
Jeffrey
Debbie
William
Catalina
Dan
Barbara
Cathy
Jennifer
Kathleen
Al

Chris
Brian
Maurice
Louis
Dana
Craig
Marsh

DEep Submergence Science Committee
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Carriage House
Woods Hole, MA
May 30-31, 2007

ATTENDEES
Affiliation/Institution Phone Email
University of Hawaii - HMRG (808) 956-9395 paul@hawaii.edu
Oceaneering International, Inc (443) 459-3755 karl@oceaneering.com
Syracuse University (315) 443-7976 jakarson@syr.edu
University of Washington (206) 543-9279 kelley@ocean.washington.edu
Woods Hole oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2782 wlange@whoi.edu
NOAA Office of Ocean Exploration (401) 874-6250 catalina.martinez@noaa.gov
Lockheed Martin (561) 494 2305 Dan.mcleod@Imco.com
NOAA/National Undersea Research Program (301) 713-2427 x127 |barbara.moore@noaa.gov
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3445 coffinger@whoi.edu
UAF/NURP (907) 474-5871 jreynolds@guru.uaf.edu
University of South Florida (813) 974-5173 kscott@cas.usf.edu
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2624 asuchy@whoi.edu
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3232 cltaylor@whoi.edu
Lockheed Martin (561) 494 2451 Brian.tilton@Imco.com
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2269 mtivey@whoi.edu
Johns Hopkins University (410) 516-9724 llw@jhu.edu
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2608 dyoerger@whoi.edu
University of Oregon (541) 888-2581 x299 cmyoung@uoregon.edu

Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution (772) 465-2400 X319 youngbluth@hboi.edu





